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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

NO

612
69
44

699
86
69
20

Nome
Bruno Lima da Silva

Winicius Santos Gringo
Murilo Augusto

Rafael Corsi

Renato Silva Valeriano SORO
Dario Marinho

Marcio Gomes junior
Gustavo Henrique

Douglas Jose Santana

Jonatan Odilon

05/11/2022 - 17:07:03

TRILHEIROS

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

25498ms
0s806ms
0s517ms
0s198ms
3s619ms
0s135ms
4s834ms
4s968ms
2s306ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
MOTOCROS ARAGUARI

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

25498ms
3s304ms
3s821ms
4s019ms
7s638ms
7s773ms
12s607ms
17s575ms
19s881ms

Tempo
00:01:30.288

00:01:32.786
00:01:33.592
00:01:34.109
00:01:34.307
00:01:37.926
00:01:38.061
00:01:42.895
00:01:47.863
00:01:50.169
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